ETC

HPE SimpliVity System Administration (vSphere)

Trainings-1D: HOLP9S

Das nehmen Sie mit

This course provides information and hands-on exercises for management of HPE SimpliVity
380 and 2600. It also includes information and hands-on exercises for using HPE SimpliVity
RapidDR software that simplifies and accelerates off-site disaster recovery through
automation. The course covers a range of administration actions executed on HPE SimpliVity
system with the SimpliVity VMware vSphere® and RapidDR user interface.

Nach Abschluss dieses Seminars haben die Teilnehmer Wissen zu folgenden Themen:

« Describe the HPE SimpliVity 380 and 2600 products’ physical characteristics and software
architecture

. Usethe HPE SimpliVity vSphere user interface for management tasks

« Use RapidDR to reduce service disruptions by automating remote site recovery
Zielgruppen

infrastructure administrators and system engineers who are looking to learn how to
administer HPE SimpliVity 380 and 2600.
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Termine & Optionen

Datum

03.06.2024-04.06.2024
03.06.2024-04.06.2024
02.09.2024-03.09.2024
02.09.2024-03.09.2024
0212.2024-0312.2024
02.12.2024-03.12.2024
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Dauer

2 Tage
2 Tage
2 Tage
2 Tage
2 Tage
2 Tage

2/2

Ort

Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien

Angebot

Preis (Présenz)
Preis (Online)
Preis (Prasenz)
Preis (Online)
Preis (Présenz)
Preis (Online)

Preis

€1.488,-
€1.488,-
€1.488,-
€1.488,-
€ 1.488,-
€ 1.488,-
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